
Saturday, June 2, 2018

12:00 PM

Monterey County

Monterey County Government Center

Board Chamber

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor

Salinas, CA 93901

Advance Reports Over 50 Pages

Meeting Agenda

50+ page Advance Reports for the Board of Supervisors meeting 

on Tuesday, June 12, 2018.



June 2, 2018Advance Reports Over 50 Pages Meeting Agenda

The following report is scheduled for the Board of Supervisors meeting on Tuesday, 

June 12, 2018.  The reports are being distributed 10 days prior to the Board of 

Supervisors meeting due to the large volume of information.  These reports are not 

numbered at this time.

Scheduled P.M. - Health

a. Receive a presentation on the Monterey County Health Department’s 2011-2017 

Strategic Plan accomplishments and proposed strategies for 2018-2022; and  

b. Approve the Monterey County Health Department’s 2018-2022 Strategic Plan.

Board Report

MCHD 2018-22 Strategic Plan BoS presentation 5_25_18

Accomplishments Report 2017 5_25_18

Advancing Health Equity  Application

MCHD 2018-2022 Strategic Plan and Action Plan - 5_25_18

Attachments:

Consent Calendar - Health

Approve and authorize the Director of Health or the Assistant Director of Health to 

sign Amendment No. 2 to Agreement A-12704 with Panoramic Software Inc. for 

continued monthly maintenance services for the PG-ProWeb software program 

designed specifically for the Public Guardian for compliance with the Probate Code, 

adding $58,000, for a revised total contract amount of $286,000, and extending the 

agreement by one year for a revised term of July 1, 2014 through June 30, 2019.

Board Report

Panoramic Amd 2_2018.pdf

Panoramic Amd 1_2017.pdf

Panoramic Agmt_2014.pdf

Attachments:

Adopt the Monterey County Mental Health Services Act Fiscal Year 2018-19 Annual 

Update.

Board Report

FY19 MHSA Annual Update_BOS.pdf

Attachments:

Consent Calendar - RMA - Administration

Adopt a Resolution to: 

a. Approve distribution of Fish and Game Propagation Fund grants in the amount of 

$45,449 for twelve specific projects for Fiscal Year 2017-18; and

b. Authorize the Auditor-Controller to increase appropriations by $15,750, in the 

Fish and Game Propagation Fund 006-3000-8476-RMA101 to fund the award of 

twelve funding grants, where the financing source is Fund 006 Unassigned Fund 

Page 2 Monterey County Printed on 6/2/2018

http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=36689
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=2bb7ed76-79a3-4fd2-ba68-842b3f225a7e.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=4edafc23-ad8c-4508-ab62-39bf3d05b126.pptx
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=bbf35852-be6b-4a69-8706-7a9051efaab6.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0053fc11-4b61-4642-90b9-a77f6ec80e35.docx
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=60768e7a-e28f-4d4c-a030-f6e58fade1c0.pdf
http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=36687
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=849ea804-f557-42d2-b32a-2ef8dcd0f90f.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=f21587ad-b2ad-473b-96c1-13963776dd66.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=b4f66659-93f3-48ba-beb0-b85f5f6703ec.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1cf1e451-e5e6-46aa-9272-242bcdbfbb2a.pdf
http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=36688
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=8d361547-6532-48fd-b57c-b52aab8c020d.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=be63032a-625f-48a5-89ef-e33bebbd7cfc.pdf
http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=36686


June 2, 2018Advance Reports Over 50 Pages Meeting Agenda

Balance (4/5th vote required).

Board Report

Attachment A - Proof of Publiction

Attachment B - F&G Agenda Packet 2.13.18

Attachment C - F&G Agenda Packet 4.10.18

Attachment D - 2017_18 Grant Award Summary

Attachment E - Resolution

Resolution Word Version

Attachments:

Page 3 Monterey County Printed on 6/2/2018

http://monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?m=l&id=36686
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=6608c124-a4da-4b6e-9608-1cc4c4b503ee.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=85a3202a-2b73-48c8-aae9-4d316bbba61b.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=e6ed4bfb-d606-4396-bb38-9ea07e7acba8.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=0a26f30a-2f62-4047-9dcc-a803e11850fe.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=1925cd4c-1afd-4c2c-9feb-55d0ec8a8162.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=8a4a2ddc-f5b4-446e-ae13-0eec667288fe.pdf
http://Monterey.legistar.com/gateway.aspx?M=F&ID=7d801182-d54d-4952-bc66-025958032564.docx

